BLOCK

4.04
5.07

12.09
20.04
20.05
23.02
23.02
23.13
35.01
35.02

LOT QUALIFIC.

41
14

1

2
12.02
17

1

7

8

1.06
48

2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 32 SHAMONG TwWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

1 TWIN OAKS DRIVE

2 CRAGMOOR DRIVE

109 GRASSY LAKE RD.
122 SHADOWLAKE DRIVE
24 CONCORD DRIVE

818 MC KENDIMEN ROAD
5 MILL ROAD

27 MILL ROAD

47 MEETINGHOUSE COURT
342 FORKED NECK ROAD
248 FORKED NECK ROAD

CLASS NET VAL

2
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F

115000
317600
412100
285000
340600
347000
197800
226200
394400
334800
253000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

3266.00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

1ST HALF

8185.10
4455 .93
5781.77
3873.55
4778.62
4743.41
2775.14
3173.59
5533.43
4572 .25
3424.59

2ND HALF PRELIM.
4919.10- 1633.00
4455 _.93- -00
5781.77- -00
3873.55- .00
4778.62- -00
4743 .41- .00
2775.14- -00
3173.59- .00
5533.43- -00
4572 .25- .00
3424 .59- -00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2021 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 32 SHAMONG TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2021 TAXES 2021 TAXES 2022 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 2,398 660,721,800 18,764,499_12 .00 38,250.00 18,726,249.12 9,265,888.12 9,460,361.00 9,363,124.56
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 1,178,999 33,483.57 .00 .00 33,483.57 15,067.37 18,416.20 16,741.79

EXEMPTS * 214 51,556,700 .00 .00 .00 .00 43,112.28 43,112.28- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2021
TAXING DISTRICT 32 SHAMONG TwWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX 374
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX .034
CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE .022
DISTRICT SCHOOLS TAX 1.525
REGIONAL SCHOOLS TAX .770
MUNICIPAL PURPOSE -095
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE .020
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2021 2.840
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE
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13,683,600

FOR 2021
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661,900,799

2.840

(C.73,L.1976)
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NET VALUATION TAXABLE
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TOTAL ALL CLASSES
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07/22/21
NET TAXABLE
VALUE

5,942,200
597,891,600

0]

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

5,942,200
597,891,600

2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
383,658,000

5,942,200
214,233,600

155
1,939

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 32 SHAMONG TWP
2
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660,721,800
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2,398

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

999
0
0

1,178,

323
0
0

1,294,

—100O

1,178,999

1,294,323

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

600
0
0]

12,338,
4
7

51,556,700

0

6
0]
6,331,700
24,679,900 26,876,800 51,556,700

214

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPT 10N

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION

S

N
S

DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OO0O0O0O0000O

91,60

—10000000



ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2021. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



